2044
2457
2461
2462
2467
2468
2471
2472

2478
2479
2483
2488
2489
2490
2491
2494
2497
2498
2508
2509
2516
2525
2533

2537

2538
2541
2544
2545

2548

2551
2555
2561
2564

2568
2576
2579
2581
2582

HALE AVENUE
JESSIE MAE GREEN
VIOLET SANDERS
O R LOWRY
W S WADE
W E HASTINGS
THOMAS N MUIR
MARTINS HEAT&COL
MRS DORA COLTART
T ROGERS RILEY
HUFFORD F. SIMPSON
WILBUR L RUSSELL
MRS W H FISHER
H B KEITH
M K MCGEE
T B MCNATT
MRS E T. HODGES
MRS J TURNAGE
TABOR W. JOHNSTON
JOE BOSI
CLYDE OSCAR WORD
JOE C MITCHELL
WALTER C GWIN
FRANK S JACKSON
MISS CORA TIPTON
JOHN A KOEHLER
MRS JAS D KEARNEY
MISS L L MILLER
MRS LYDA M CROSS
W J BROXTERMAN
CARL E KARAM JR
LENNIE ACKERMAN
MRS JANICE C HALLS
MRS W B CALDWELL
AGNES KEARNEY
MARY KEARNEY
MARY TREDO HOWELL
E B BUTLER
E C BROWNJR
BLESSED SACRMNT
REV MORRIS STRITCH
BLSSD SACRMNT SCHL
MRS EVELYN GRAVITT
JAMES H CROUCH
FW ATCHLEY
JIMMY LEE GILL

4580305
3244063
3247674
4585703
4585276
3271355
4527980
4583553
4583553
4583553
3245846
3248062
3272141
4520232
4589530
4522943
3276822
4520476
4524926
4585921
4520348
3240330
4580355
3276587
3276733
4525006
4586623
4586623
4589197
4584187
4524261
4522786
4522786
4585956
4585956
3237357
4523520
4521718
4521543
4521543
3241390
4527836
4525211
3272996
3234495



2588
2589
2593
2598
2601
2602
2607
2611
2777
2778
2781
2783
2789

2791
2792
2793
2798
2802
2805
2807
2809
2814
2815
2828
2839

2840
2842
2846
2847
2851
2856
2857
2860
2863
2870
2874
2878
2885
2886

2891
2892

ANNETTE WILLINGHAM
ROBERT O HOWARD
JESSE A CRAWFORD
MRS ELSIE R FOWLER
JAMES D PHILLIPS
OLUF LARSEN

C PINKNEY LEWWIS
J D SHANKS
FREDDIE M JOHNSON
ELDER B T HARRIS
ROBERT LEE SMITH
L C GRANDBERRY
EDNA L FAULKNER
MRS R FAULKNER
ELSIE L WILLIAMS
ROSIE LEE MARTIN
JOSIE PINK

WILLIAM GRESHAM
JAMES E LEWIS
MARIANNA FARABEE
WILLIE JAMES

T W RUBIN

LILLIAN MURRELL
EDDIE B SPENCER
JULIA BOUNDS

JEFF GREEN

ANNIE LUE TAYLOR
DORA WOODS

EVELL CAMPBELL
MRS RUTH H HARRIS
SOPHIA MAE IVORY
HILLIS KENDRICK
LOUIS E WHITE

REV JAMES WILLIAMS
OZIE POLK

ALBERT MOORE
CARRIE LEE MACKEY
VELMA ATKINS
WILLIE A TAYLOR
NETTIE MAE SMITH
JEFF ROME

JOHN E ROACH
FREDIA MAPLE
JAMES F MAPLE
MINNIE L WILSON
JAMES GRANBERRY

3232547
3239065
4525038
3242332
4524978
3247000
3247000
3242479
4523297
4523297
3245265
3237848
3237547
3237547
4580821
3248938
4584982
3240014
3240666
3277434
3247951
3271557
3230246
3277969
4580601
3272542
4588110
4588110
4585558
4588651
3274339
3241323
3243186
4523750
3244786
3237092
3275527
4524226
3234733
3274758
4581303
3276479
3276479
3276479
3240639
3246578



2895
2896
2899
2909
2917
2919
2921
2922
2923
2924
2926
2927
2928
2932

2935

2937

2939

2940

2943

2946

2950

2953

2959

2969

2976

LU ELLEN TAYLOR
BERTHA GREEN
JESSIE JORDAN
EDD JONES
ELEANOR BROMLEY
LESTER FIELDS
LEROY FRAZIER
AUGUSTA BARNETT
LONNIE LEE PORTER
BRINKLEY JOHNSON
ANDREW J PETTIS
JAMES JONES

SAM SHEGOG

JIM KIMBROUGH
JOHN WILLIAMS
MAMIE L TURNAGE
ROBERT BULLOCK
FRANCES FLEMING
WILLIE M FLEMING
MACK MCKINNEY
THEODIES WILLIAMS
CLEMENTINE COLE
JAMES TAPPIN
ROLAND WELLS
WILLIAM WELLS
RAYMOND BRIDGETT
IRENE WIGGINES
EULA ANN SETTLE
CASTELO JONES
NELSON WILLIAMS
WESLEY ALSTON
ISAAC ERVIN JONES

4585717
4520582
4594882
4585216
4527162
3270948
3247267
3249743
3232403
4526924
4584610
3242528
3245374
4522013
4522013
3243065
3230344
4585681
4585681
3273748
3239545
4523723
3247427
3247427
3247427
3270857
4522229
3272255
3231872
4580044
4520161
3278706



